ACHP

=

ADVISORY COUNCIL ON HISTORIC PRESERVATION
OFFICE OF FEDERAL AGENCY PROGRAMS
FEDERAL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SECTON POLICY TEAMS

Caroline Hall, Assistant Director for Federal Property Management
(202) 606-8524 chall@achp.gov

POLICY TEAM

CONTACT NAME

PHONE/EMAIL

Public Buildings

Kirsten Brinker Kulis*

202-606-8517

kkulis@achp.gov

Najah Duvall-Gabriel

202-606-8585

ngabriel@achp.gov

Katharine Kerr

202-606-8534

kkerr@achp.gov

Brian Lusher

202-606-8580

blusher@achp.gov

Science, Technology and Engineering

Tom McCulloch*

202-606-8554

tmcculloch@achp.gov

Defense

John Eddins 202-606-8553 jeddins@achp.gov
Katharine Kerr* 202-606-8534 kkerr@achp.gov
Kelly Fanizzo 202-606-8507 kfanizzo@achp.gov
Katry Harris 202-606-8520 kharris@achp.gov

Public Lands Stewardship

Nancy Brown

202-606-8582

nbrown@achp.gov

John Eddins

202-606-8553

jeddins@achp.gov

Katry Harris*

202-606-8520

kharris@achp.gov

Jaime Loichinger

202-606-8529

jloichinger@achp.gov

Tom McCulloch

202-606-8554

tmcculloch@achp.gov

Energy Development and Transmission

Katry Harris

202-606-8520

kharris@achp.gov

John Eddins

202-606-8553

jeddins@achp.gov

Nancy Brown*

202-606-8582

nbrown@achp.gov

Tom McCulloch

202-606-8554

tmcculloch@achp.gov

*Policy team leader

Updated: 1/24/14




ADVISORY COUNCIL ON HISTORIC PRESERVATION
OFFICE OF FEDERAL AGENCY PROGRAMS
FEDERAL PERMITTING, LICENSING, AND ASSISTANCE SECTON POLICY TEAMS

Charlene Dwin Vaughn, Assistant Director for Federal Permitting, Licensing and Assistance
(202) 606-8533 cvaughn@achp.gov

POLICY TEAM

CONTACT NAME

PHONE/EMAIL

Transportation

Carol Legard*

202-606-8522

clegard@achp.gov

John Eddins 202-606-8553 jeddins@achp.gov
Najah Duvall-Gabriel 202-606-8585 ngabriel@achp.gov
Kelly Fanizzo 202-606-8507 kfanizzo@achp.gov

Planning & Economic Development

Kelly Fanizzo*

202-606-8507

kfanizzo@achp.gov

Jaime Loichinger

202-606-8529

jloichinger@achp.gov

Najah Duvall-Gabriel

202-606-8585

ngabriel@achp.gov

Katharine Kerr

202-606-8534

kkerr@achp.gov

Disaster/Homeland Security

Jaime Loichinger*

202-606-8529

jloichinger@achp.gov

Katharine Kerr

202-606-8534

kkerr@achp.gov

Meghan Hesse

202-606-8527

mhesse@achp.gov

Permitting

John Eddins*

202-606-8553

jeddins@achp.gov

Anthony Guy Lopez

202-606-8525

alopez@achp.gov

Public Utilities & Telecommunications

John Eddins*

202-606-8553

jeddins@achp.gov

Anthony Guy Lopez

202-606-8525

alopez@achp.gov

Banking

Katharine Kerr*

| 202-606-8534

kkerr@achp.gov

*Policy team leader
Updated: 1/24/14




